This is a summary document.
The complete document is
available on the Atmel website
at www.atmel.com.
Atmel AT88SC118
CryptoCompanion Device for
CryptoRF and CryptoMemory Products
SUMMARY DATASHEET

 7Atmel AT88SC118 [SUMMARY DATASHEET]
Atmel-8858AS-CryptoComp-AT88SC118-Datasheet-Summary_042013
3. Ordering Codes
Ordering Code Memory Locking Package Voltage Range Temperature Range
AT88SC118-SH-CM Bulk 00
(Unlocked)
8S1 2.7V – 3.6V
Green Compliant
(exceeds RoHS)
Industrial
(-40C to 85C)
AT88SC118-SH-CM-T Tape and Reel
AT88SC118-SH-CN Bulk 10
(Unlocked/Confidential)AT88SC118-SH-CN-T Tape and Reel
Package Description
8S1 8-lead, 0.150" Wide, Plastic Gull Wing Small Outline (JEDEC SOIC)
 8Atmel AT88SC118 [Summary Datasheet]
Atmel-8858AS-CryptoComp-AT88SC118-Datasheet-Summary_042013
4. Package Drawing
4.1 8S1 — 8-lead JEDEC SOIC
DRAWING NO. REV.  TITLE GPC